www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 8B.410
CROSS
Axial Piston Pumps Variable Displacement
SMA0 Series
Axial piston pumps series SM A0 have been designed to operate in an open circuit. Control systems
now available are making it easy to use these pumps in any application for industrial and mobile fields.
Development of rotating groups, specifically designed, united to an accurate study of oil passage sections
into the pumps, allow high speed rotation, like required by modern diesel engines, giving extreme reliability

Axial Piston Pumps Variable Displacement
SMA0 Series
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 - SERIES
SM A0 Axial piston motors, variable displacement
2 - DISPLACEMENT
05 Displacement 5 cm3 / rev (0.31 in3 / rev)
10 Displacement 10 cm3 / rev (0.61 in3 / rev)
14 Displacement 14 cm3 / rev (0.85 in3 / rev)
3 - DIRECTION OF ROTATION
R Right
L Left
4 - SHAFT PROFILE
V Z9 16/32” DP
2  Round Shaft Ø 19.05
5 - PORTS
G GAS
U UNF
6 - POSITION OF PORT
1 Rear Ports
2 Lateral Ports
7 - CONTROL SYSTEMS
L Pressure/Flow Rate Regulator
P Pressure Rate Regulator
8 - CONTROL SYSTEM SETTING
See Chart
9 - VERSION
0 No special Fittings
10 - SPECIAL VERSIONS
MODEL CODE